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Below are the already scheduled dates for our mixed training sessions, where you will participate alongside
other Deployteq users. If you prefer a dedicated training at your location or if you are interested in training on
another topic, we are flexible!

Click here to register immediately

Feel free to contact us at trainingen@deployteq.com for customized options tailored to your needs!

Mixed Basics Training
(€1180,- p.p.)
Tuesday, January 7 and Wednesday,
January 8
Tuesday, February 4 and Wednesday,
February 5
Tuesday, March 4 and Wednesday,
March 5
Monday, April 28 and Tuesday, April 29
Monday, May 19 and Tuesday, May 20
Thursday, 19 June and Friday, June 20
Thursday, July 17 and Friday, July 18
Thursday, August 14 and Friday, August
15
Monday, September 15 and Tuesday
September 16
Monday, October 13 and Tuesday
October 14
Monday, November 10 and Tuesday,
November 11
Monday, December 15 and Tuesday,
December 16

Click here for a description of all our training modules
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